TARIFFS FOR TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES - Cheapest Tariffs

INDICATORS FOR YEAR ENDED: 2017 2018 2019 2020 Jun-21
TARIFFS FOR FIXED TELEPHONY SERVICE (Rs)
Fixed to Fixed On-net call of 3 minutes duration 1.80 1.80 1.80 1.80 1.80
Fixed to Mobile call of a 3 minutes duration 3.85 3.85 3.85 3.85 3.85
TARIFFS FOR PREPAID MOBILE TELEPHONY SERVICE (Rs)
Mobile to Mobile On-net call of 3 minutes duration 2.40 2.40 2.40 3.45 3.45
Mobile to Mobile Off-net call of 3 minutes duration 5.40 5.40 5.40 6.90 6.90
Mobile to Fixed call of 3 minutes duration 8.10 8.10 8.10 6.90 6.90
TARIFFS FOR POSTPAID SERVICE - Outgoing IDD Calls (Rs/min) to:
UK 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.50 5.50
France 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.50 5.50
India 2.00 1.70 1.70 1.70 1.70
China 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00
USA 2.00 2.00 2.00 5.50 5.50
TARIFFS FOR INTERNET ACCESS SERVICES (Rs/month)
FIXED INTERNET
Broadband Internet Connection - 10Mbps:
Residential 447 447 433.91 433.91 433.91
Volume Allowance 15GB 15GB 30GB 30GB 30GB
Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited
Small and Medium Enterprise 7,495 7,495 750 750 750
Business 7,500 7,500 7,500 7,500 7,500
MOBILE INTERNET
Prepaid daily unlimited mobile internet plan (valid for 24 hours) 42.60 16.52 15 10.43 10.43
Corresponding Daily Data Allowance | Unlimited U:;?:(r)nl\;’tl: d Ui(;:(r)nl\//g dJ Unlimited Unlimited
Prepaid weekly unlimited mobile internet plan (valid for 7 days) 42.61 94.78 86.09 69.57 69.57
Corresponding Weekly Data Allowance Uij/i’%gd U;};Gitid Un;if’l‘i?;ed Ui/Zn?iid ui/:n?/fed
Prepaid monthly unlimited mobile internet plan (valid for 1 month) 216.52 260 250 250 250

Notes:

1. The tariffs provided for the relevant service categories are exclusive of VAT and refer to the cheapest approved tariffs, applicable at

the end of the calendar year, being commercialised across licensed operators for that year.

2. The tariffs provided refer to selected service categories, where operational, in order to allow for indicative and consistent comparisons.

3. The tariffs provided for the fixed internet access services refer to the cheapest approved tariffs across licensed operators,
independent of wired or wireless connectivity, with due consideration to Note 1 above. Where volume caps are applicable, these are
specified under the respective monthly tariffs, beyond which the user can continue to browse on an 'unlimited' basis but typically at a

lower speed as per the corresponding operator's policy.

4. The tariffs provided for the mobile internet service refer to the cheapest approved tariffs for plans with unlimited data allowances
across licensed operators, with due consideration to Note 1 above. Where volume caps are applicable, these are specified under the
respective tariffs, beyond which the user can continue to browse on an 'unlimited' basis but typically at a lower speed as per the

corresponding operator's policy.




